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Go-Gear Formula Classic Handicap Series 2011 Results
Championship Standings

Points
95

91
88
84
81
80
71
67
65
58
52
50
45
44
44
33
31

0

0

0

Handicap
2.1250

1.8750
2.2500
1.6250
2.2500
1.3750
0.3750
2.1250
1.7500
2.5000
2.1250
2.0000
1.5000
1.1250
1.7500
0.7500
1.3750
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000

Monday, 27 June 2011

Name

Glen Swarbrick
Kevin Taylor
Lance Carwardine
Simon Matthews
Murray Charnley
Henry Oosterbaan
Russell Sewell
Neil McCrudden
Elliot Sewell
Andrew Gifford
Colin McKee
James McDonald
Matt Lyford

John Hurney
Martin Bullock
Denis Coomber
Rob Jourdan

Ray Stubber
Briam Searles

Craig Bradtke

Page 1 of 1



